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(242) 60m - Dorastenky :: Finale A
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Meno

RUDZANOVA Tereza
OSKOVA Romana
KYSELOVA Janka
PREDAJNIANSKA Lenka
BOSKOVA Kristina
FACONOVA Vanesa
MILANOVA Ivana
CHUDA Nina

Halové majstrovstva SsAZ
Bratislava 06.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 12:20

Nar.

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
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